|ATV200-D T3b, ATV300-D T3b, ATV500-D T3b

Options (WINCH) Ref.No.| PART No. |Description QTY
1 LH00073544 |3000LBS WINCH 1
2 LH00073545 [Tow Hook (CONTAINED IN 73544) 1
3 LHO00073546 |Slideway (CONTAINED IN 73544) 1
4 LH00010081 |Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20 2
Prevailing Torque Type All-metal

5 LH00010794 Hexagon Nut M8 4

6 LH00010105 |Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25 2

7 LH00036492 |Switch 1
Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping

8 LH00010009 Screw ST4.8x16 .
Controller (Order with Remote

9 LH00035856 Control (19F_77$33_00) ) (Length 1
of the positive wire connecting the
power supply is 1350mm)

10 LH00011640 |Bolt M5x20 2

11 LH00011639 |Nut 5 2
Remote Control (Order with

12| LH00073543 | - 1 irolier 35856) 1

13 LH00072220 |Tractor ASSY. 1

14 LH00011097 [Bolt M6x16 2

15 LH00037126 |Controller Bracket 1

[M550 EURO 4, M550L EURO 4, M750L T3b

OPTIONS (WINCH) Ref.No. Description QTY
1 LHO00073544 |3000LBS WINCH 1
2 LHO00073545 [Tow Hook 1
3 LHO0073546 |[Slideway 1
4 LH00010081 [Hexagon Flange Bolt M8%20 2

Prevailing Torque Type All-metal
5 LHO00010794 Hexagon Nut M8 4
6 LH00010105 [Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25 2
7 LH00036492 [Switch 1
Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping
8 LH00010009 Screw ST4.8x16 !
Controller (Order with Remote Control
9 LH00036493 (49F—77f533—00) ) _ (Length of the 1
positive wire connecting the power
supply is 1180mm)
10 LH00011640 |Bolt M5x20 2
11 LHO00011639 |Nut 5 2
Remote Control (Order with
12 LH00073549 Controller (4BB-77532-00) !
13 LHO00073543 |Tractor ASSY. 1
14 LH00011097 |[Bolt M6x16 2
15 LH00037126 |Controller Bracket 1




